185000		1		9/10	KK
INS. CASE OWNER	esting	CC 3/AIG1800	2206 1 A	1/53/1	DAC:
and cross owner	32011	ASSIGN			70 AV
Surveyor	KALVIN		1/02/18	Date / Time :	02/02/18
	14/12/2			Registered in Merime	11/02/18
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE			7.	
Insured Vehicle N	scl 4	994B	Claim No.	746	621701SG
Name of Insured	BURGER	58.77	Policy No.		502575
	SURVEX	-515	ALC: CHARLES		
Insured Tel No.		DOA: 3/39 9522	Make / Model Place of Accid		N C4 CACTUS 1.2
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :	Place of Accid	ATE NO	MRRY LOWER DEL
		COMMITTEE TO STREET TO STREET TO STREET	o letestm	or Corner ma	IA REPORT: (P)/NO
Driver Tel		FARHAN EN MOHIME	Insured Liabilia		inal ? Yes/No
2,000	315/75-2				
SHC 1010D					
INSRS:	INSI	47	INSRS;		INSRS:
WSP COLE CO	Tel WS	T) /7	WSP: Tel:	5 7	WSP: Tel:
Liability	Liab	ility: 6—9	Liability	8-8	Liability
RMKS	RMI		RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time				Constant	
		2/11/4/100 958 5/11/1-1-1 N CO 90 N 24 2/Coc	DOM 38/14	STAGE Non-Reporting lit (1st):	DATE/PIC
	-NA6	11/4002396/61	004 2/94/14	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	7.112
	Q 4 4 157 B - X	NOT OF STREET, ST.	004 - 26/12/09	Non-Reporting ltr (Final Notification ltr (if non-p	ickum.
08/02/18 (joy)	# Please refor	to video arcidat	inside moine	çaror:	JOY 26-2-18
/	OI HIT TI	FROM REAL	R-B527	After call lir to Ol Documentation Check	
26-2-18				Notification by (if non-p	
20-2-10	W/010, F	TE OWNED ED 4WS. AG	Co.	After call itr to Of	
(0 350pm	CONFIRM	ED 4WIS. A6	REED	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	-4H
		E & AWARE		Final Repair Bill	
	ISSUE.	L / /		Car Rental Invoice:	
	1330E.			Towing Invence	
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	X
	me arti	/ED 0 1 HAT 2018	1	PIR:	8
	RELEI	The state of the s	*	Mandate/Reject Instru	action:
				LOD	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos	
				Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 21-2-	days) Reduction:	18		nail Ciff
nai Liability.	The second secon	/ Assessed: BOLA S/N No 2	7	If NO or B 28, Ass. L	ia
epair Cost: Q31	ss 1,498. xx			The second secon	
ns of Rental (LOR): ns of Use (LOU):	ss 196.501	4 days) X 9 8 - 25		/alling	9505
os of Income (LCI):	55 100 15 50	x days) x 2 days)		71 01/	2/18
OR only LOU only	LOR+LOU	LOR +1.0 [Tick only of	one}	200	
IA/LTA Search	ss 7-49			11.79	and the second second
edical: isbutsement:	55	(e.g. Tuw/ Independe	ent i	Claim status: Norm Report Format:	nal/Reject/Private Settle
rgal Cost	55 - 001 00			3) Survey fee:	
otal: INAL PAYMENT	85 1,801.40	Confirm with:	X X	estal I sal	
yee 1:	SS 1,800.74		I DELGR	D FN/61 NH	EERING PIELS
see 1: (Strike if N.A.)	55 1/800.74	Name 2:		- Fledille	
yee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			



COMFORT

Date/Time: 02.02.2018 09:12 Page : 1

am: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CA	Sales Order:	JC NO303112862
MER	REGN NO.	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL
MER NO 88 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL SONATA 01	02.2018 16:20
R) 65508755 (O)	YR OF MANU. 04.03.2010	TARGET DATE
TO A POLICE AND A STATE OF THE	CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMAA779394	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 31.01.2018

TURE: 3P 31.01.18

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip	Exit Pass	
40.1 SHC1010D JU AIG LKK	Vehicle No.: SHC1010	D.
Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
rumed to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 1010D

:

DATE 2/2/2018 10:20

Jumani

MAKE

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Boot Lid 🔀			\$	1,349.50
	Boot Lid Rubber ⊁			S	110.90
	Boot Lid Lock Upper ★			S	132.10
	Boot Lid Lock Lower ★			\$	30.30
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate ≠			S	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate ✓			S	24.20
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem ×			5	26.10
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			S	22.70
	Rear Bumper			S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement?			\$	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip /			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2			S	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 2			5	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) ×		\$ 38.00	\$	76.00
	Rear Panel × ~~~		newer newer	8	391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish >			\$	95.80
	SUB TOTAL			s	3,709.90
	LESS 20%			5	741.98
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	2,967.92
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker 🗶			s	30.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		S 100.00		200.00
				5	415.70
	Labour Charge / /////				200
	Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Remove Refix Reverse Sensor	,		\$	850:00
	Spray Painting Charge // 2/2/.8 (0)	v 4		S	400.00
	Wiring Charge			5	50.00
	Tuff Kote			S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	2 pl	4	s	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR	,	-cuty	s	1,470.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	Repair	100000	\$	4,853.62
		To declay 15	The same of the sa		
	\ 1	No Reports	and the second	and management	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	Sulf	1.1.45 mg P 1		744

COMFORTDELGRO

Jur J	Job Ref	No :	305	112862			NGINEERING
Date		:		/02/18		59 Loys	DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 50896
INA	LIZATI	ON FO	RM			Fac 65	46 8156
0	#8			LKK		Fax:	
ttn				KALVIN			
ehlo	de Reg	No.	: SHC1	010D		ate of Accident :	31.01.18
he s	survey	and est	timates of t	he repairs of the	above-mentio	ned vehicle are as	follows:-
	The r	epair jo	b shall bill	to:	AIG		SLL4887B
	The f	inalizad	amount sl	hall be:		188	
	(a)		all by your college.	r List discount			
	(b)		ur Charges			****	-
	136		11/20/11/20	y-Part Repair C		11111.0	
	(c.)	Total	for Lumpsu	r (if applicable) im repair cost af Repair cost	ter Less: 20	1%	\$1,400.00
				d for repairs:		8 8 6	e neger vere zung - ernett tille wie
	We si within	hall tre n 7 wo		ve amount as C	orrect and Co	8 8 6	no reply from you
	We si within Thank	hall tre n 7 wo k you fo	at the abo rking days or your assi	ve amount as C	orrect and Co	onfirmed if there is	imates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name	hall tre n 7 wo k you fo	at the abo rking days or your assi	ve amount as C	orrect and Co	onfirmed if there is We confirm the est finalized amount	imates and
	We si within Thank	hall tre n 7 wo k you fo	at the aborking days or your assi	ve amount as C istance.	orrect and Co	onfirmed if there is We confirm the est finalized amount Signature:	imates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name	hall tre n 7 wo k you fo	at the aborking days or your assi	ve amount as C	orrect and Co	we confirm the est finalized amount Signature:	imates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall tre n 7 wo k you fo	at the aborking days or your assi	ve amount as C istance.	orrect and Co	we confirm the est finalized amount Signature:	imates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall tre n 7 wo k you fo ture :	at the aborking days or your assi	ve amount as C istance.	orrect and Co	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name : Date :	imates and
or O	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall tre n 7 wo k you fo ture : : :	JUMANI 6	ve amount as C stance. 214 8315 35468 56	Documer Attacher	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name : Date :	Kal-i
Re	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official	hall tren 7 wo	JUMANI 6 nly	ve amount as C stance. 214 8315 35468 56	Documer Attacher Yes or N	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name : Date :	Kal-i
Re Lo	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official	hall tren 7 woo k you fo	JUMANI 6 nly	ve amount as C stance. 214 8315 35468 56	Documer Attacher Yes or N	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name : Date :	Kal-i
Re Lo Su LT Me of	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental Russ of Increey F	hall tren 7 woo k you for ture: Use O Item ate P/C ncome ees rch Fee	JUMANI Bay Paid	ve amount as C stance. 214 8315 35468 56	Documer Attacher Yes or N	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name : Date :	Kalni

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 1010D

DATE 2/2/2018 10:20

Jumani

MAKE

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Un	it Price		Amount
	Boot Lid × M				S	1,349.50
	Boot Lid Rubber > > > *				s	110.90
	Boot Lid Lock Upper ×5				S	132.10
	Boot Lid Lock Lower × Joe				s	30.30
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate ✓ **				S	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate × **				S	24.20
	Boot Lid H' Emblem ×				S	26.10
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate				800	
	01/				S	22.70
	-/ 100				S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement				S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip				S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2				S	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover				S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) × 1		S	38.00	S	76.00
	Rear Panel × rest				S	391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish > /L				S	95.80
	CUR TOTAL				s	3,709.90
	SUB TOTAL LESS 20%				S	741.98
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				S	2,967.92
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				3	2,907.92
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker ×				S	30.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor				S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat				S	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		s	100.00	S	200.00
	Real Pelider Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		3	100.00	3	200.00
					\$	415.70
	Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote					200
	Panel Beating	06			5	850:00
	Spray Painting Charge 2/2/-8 (8)				\$	400.00
	Wiring Charge 2 1-71.				5	
	1/6				S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		s nence		S	129.00
	TOTAL LABOUR	river to a si	A towns.	ning.	8	1,470.00
	• To dat	ray contracts		17.3		
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	party Auto-	1500		\$	4,853.62
	• Suppl	ect to fail		Janes Company		
		Mediand to Rici				
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the			e final repair o	uan	tum will



					_	011111 01	11
Our F		T 0118 / SHC1010	0D /CL(st)			ENG	INEERING
Your Date		12-Feb-18	_				
Date		12-160-10	_	CDGE Taxi	Claims Dept		Engineering Pte Ltd and Singapore 579701
AIG	ASIA PA	CIFIC INSURANCE	E PTE LTD	59 Loyang D	rive 4th Floor		ainline +65 6383 6280
CHA	RTIS Bu	liding		Singapore 5	08969	Fac	similie +65 6280 9755
78 S	henton W	ay					www.cdge.com.ag
#07-						Company	Markehoos
67.00	apore 079	120					Warkshops
	(5)	Claims Departmen	nt WITHOU	T PREJUDICE			205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear	Sir						Loyang 59 Loyang Drive
ACC	IDENT IN	OLVING OUR TAXI	SHC1010D	YOUR INSURE	D SLL4887	7B	Singapore 508969
	OTHER	- CEVING CON TAX		ON 31.01.18	<u> </u>	_	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Wea	re the aut	horised repair worksho	op for Comfort 7	Transportation Pt	te Ltd, the o	wner of motor	Pandan
	cle No:	SHC1010D which wa					
		ner and the taxi driver					The second secon
7.1		eir claims against the	party responsib	le for all applicat	ole matters	arising from	320 Util Road 3 Singapore 408649
the d	amage to	the vehicle.					Senoko
As th	e accident	was caused by the ne	egligent act of yo	our insured drivin	g SLL4887	7B	24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
we a	re submitti	ng these claim for you	ir consideration	on behalf of the	claimants.		Sungei Kadut
TAX	OWNER	'S CLAIM					7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1	Cost of F	10 m m # 10 m m m		STREET, AMERICA	-	98.00	Yishun
2	2	days Loss of Rental					Ishun Industrial Park A
3		Report Fees (Surveye	ed by M/s LKK)	\$	7.40	Singapore 788732
4		A Search Fees			\$	7.49	
5		lice Report Fees Medical / Transporati	on		\$	_	
0	rowing /	wedical / Transporati	Off	Sub Tota		01.99	
HIRI	ER'S CLAI	M		oub rota		31.00	
7	2	days Loss of Income	@ \$ 80.00	per days	\$ 16	50.00	
				Total Claims	s: \$ 1,86	61.99	
Wee	enclosed h	erewith the following d	documents to su	pport the claims			
a)	Original	repair bill and photoco	pies of photogra	aphs:	4	pcs.	
b)	LTA sea	rch slip/s of :	SLL4887		-		
c)	GIA / Po	lice report/s of:	SHC101	0D			
d)	Letter of	authority from owner	/ hirer / operator	r			
	(X)Pho	otograph/s of Accident S	cene	() Certificate of I	nsurance		
	() Witn	ess statement/s	(x) Downtime	e/Mileage record			
	y look into as possib	the matter and let us	hear from you o	on the settlement	of the said	claims as	
Diag	so note the	at it is a condition of an	ny settlement re	ached that it sha	Il he without	prejudice	

to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of COMFORTDELGRO







	DATE NAME OF DRIVER									
	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	0.1	(1						
	HOURS OPER	FROM	(630	3						
	MILEAGE	(KM)	3	TX.						
(10)		MILEAGE READING		1						
SEC 10(01)		NAME OF DRIVER	Danie	BOW						
		DATE	81.CV	MUSEU BOOM						

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 26 February 2018 3:58 PM

To:

'getintouch.farhan@gmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 4887B AND SHC 1010D ON 31/01/2018

BURGERBUN

Policy Holder

ATTENTION: MR. MOHAMED FARHAN

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 4887B AND SHC 1010D ON 31/01/2018 ALONG AYE NEARBY LOWER DELTA ROAD

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: <u>joyirene@lkkauto.com|</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHC1010D , SLL 4887 B

ON 31-Jan-18 19:35

ALONG

AYE TOWARDS TUAS AFTER LOWER DELTA ROAD EXIT

I / We

WONG PENG KHUAN

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1540873A

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHC1010D

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs-
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

01-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

WONG PENG KHUAN

Hirer NRIC

S1540873A

Signature :

Address

80 LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH #10-470

310080

Contact No.

98789836

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\sum_{\text{s}1,800.00}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHC 1010D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 31/01/2018 (date) along AYE NEARBY LOWER DELTA (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\sum_{\text{s}LL.4887B}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{02/02/2018}{202/2018}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SHC 1010D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to .

SHC 1010D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 2018 (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

COMFORTDELENO EXGINERATING PTE LTD

205 BRADDELL ROAD

SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

201 Braden Pearl Bragger STRO1 Marring + 69 0003 6000 Factories + 65 6000 8755

Workshope

MIX Sin May Union Singson (DSP11 45 Pender Road Singson (MIXM)

T Surger Audut Way Singapore 728791 & Defu Avenue 1 Singapore 838887

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

079120 SINGAPORE

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHC1.01.00

INV. NO/DATK 91356155 07.02.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305112862

MODEL. SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 04.03.2010

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPK

KMHET41VMAA779394

Description: 3P 31.01.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt 7.000 %

1,400.00 98.00

Add GST @

Total Invoice amount

1,498.00

KATHERINETAN 07.02.2018 14:19:17

Issued by : KATHERINETAN 07
Repair Type : CLSO/57/57
Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGING

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18010990

Date: 07 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

31/01/2018 @ 19:35 hrs

ALONG

AYE TOWARDS TUAS AFTER LOWER DELTA ROAD

EXIT

INVOLVING

SLL 4887 B

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC1010D (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to WONG PENG KHUAN IC NO S1540873A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

2/2/2018

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

31 Jan 2018 / 19:35:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

SHC10100



Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 02 Feb 2018, 07:26:49.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click <u>here</u>
For security reasons, please <u>CLEAR YOUR CACHE</u> after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/N	o. Asset Typ	oe Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	5GD1293K	,	18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	02 Feb 2018 / 07:28:16
2	Vehicle	YM8430A	8	18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	02 Feb 2018 / 07:27:43
3	Vehicle	SLL4887B		18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	02 Feb 2018 / 07:27:12

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	01 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		02 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,400.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,400.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Details		ocuments	Show All	
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by a	djuster]	
Insured:		Burgerbun,	Co. Reg. No.: 533	55463B				
Main Claim	nant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. Rec	g. No.: 199303821	R		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHC1010D)	Date of Loss	Ŧ:	31/01/2018 19:	00 - :59	
Claim Type	e:	TP / 57766	21701SG	Policy/Cover	Note No.:	2100502575 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLL4887B		Policy No. (C	laimant):	D-18088936MFS		
				Excess:				
Repairer:		ComfortDelC	iro Engineering P	te Ltd (Loyang) 59	Loyang Drive, 50	9969 Loyang - Tel	: 6214 8300	
Handling 1	nsurer:		cific Insurance Pte 'usoff@aig.com	e. Ltd. (Express) -	Tel: 65-6419-300	0 [Handled by 5	Syed-Yusoff, Saliha	
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 62222	311			
Adjuster:		Rpt due 14		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [Handled b	Y KALVIN ANG W	/EI KUN] [Fina	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
 AIG_SG 	(05/02/2018): F	lequest To Uploa	d TP GIA Report					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s=		V	ew All Search T	asks Create Ne	w Task Complete	
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Assig	ned By Com	pleted On C	reated On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHC1010D (5776621701SG)

[SLL4887B]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jan 31 2018 7:00PM

[Burgerbun]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/02/18 09:42	Video - Accident From:SC - Reg. No: SLL48878, Claimant: BURGERBUN	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 💟	2
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/02/18 16:04	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLL4887B, Claimant: BURGEABUN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	er page [v]	3
No:		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	3
3	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	4
4	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
6	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	√
7	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
11	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M
13	05/02/18 17:35	General View	6	Load JPG	W
14	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
15	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	W
18	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
19	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
20	05/02/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
21	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	8	Load JPG	52
22	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
23	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
24	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

25	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
27	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	06/02/18 08:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	S
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/02/18 10:07	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
1	08/02/18 10:07 08/02/18 10:07	TP GIA REPORT TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	6	Load PDF Load PDF	
1 2 3	THE STREET STREET, STR	A STATE OF THE STA			
1 2 3 4	08/02/18 10:07	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
	08/02/18 10:07 26/02/18 16:02	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF Load PDF	
5	08/02/18 10:07 26/02/18 16:02 02/03/18 12:03	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED LETTER TO INSURED WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF Load PDF Load PDF	
1 2 3 4 5 6	08/02/18 10:07 26/02/18 16:02 02/03/18 12:03 02/03/18 12:03	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED LETTER TO INSURED WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF Load PDF Load PDF Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	^	
	~	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

	-		
T == 0 B			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLL4887B (Insd veh) SHC1010D (TP veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0
				CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR
Date of Accident:	31/01/2018			TURBO (A)
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Yes		[] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,193.37	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,800.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		2.00 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		2 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,800.00	
Is Third Party Wor	kshop GIA Registered	17 [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
below)				
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:	S	Agreed Liability _	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: 27	Yes/ Ne- BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	/ (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	r chain c	collisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
	on: Payee's Breakdow	m		
-	o Engineering Pte Ltd		: \$	1,800.0
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
4)			: \$	
5)			: \$	

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	02 Mar 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18002206/K1JS3Q2

Date:

02/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100502575

No:

Claimant Vehicle SHC1010D

Insured Vehicle No:

SLL4887B

Date of Loss:

31/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5776621701SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC1010D

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR

Engine No: HIDDEN

TURBO (A)

Chassis

KMHET41VMAA779394

Reg. Date: Colour:

Blue

No:

Odometer: 324410 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

1991 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

04/03/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth.

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,383.62	1,362.58	2,021.04	59.73
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,470.00	400.00	1,070.00	72.79
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculat	ted Gross Total (S\$)	4,853.62	1,762.58	3,091.04	63.69
Approved Tot	al (Overridden) (S\$)		1,400.00		
	(S\$)	4,853.62	1,400.00	3,453.62	71.16
+ (GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	339.75	98.00	241.75	71.16
	Nett Amount (S\$)	5,193.37	1,498.00	3,695.37	71.16
	+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
	+ Car Rental (2.0 x S\$	98.25/day) (S\$)	196.50		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,801.99		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	1,800.00		

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/02/2018

Date Inspected:

02/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Serviceable	1,349.50 FL	*-FL
2	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Serviceable	110.90 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Serviceable	132.10 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Serviceable	30.30 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BOOT LID SONATA PLATE	Not Necessary	43.60 FL	*-FL
6	1		*BOOT LID HYUNDAI PLATE	Not Necessary	24.20 FL	*-FL
7	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Not Necessary	26.10 FL	*-FL
8	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Not Necessary	22.70 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	483.30 FL	*483.30 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	137.40 FL	*137.40 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Serviceable	76.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR PANEL	Repair	391.80 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	95.80 FL	*-FL
17	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
18	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
19	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
20	2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		Link Decay Season	
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,125.60	1,606.80
	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				741.98	244.22
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,383.62	1,362.58

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	400.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,470.00	400.00
	Report was	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >